
AM Best Business Development
Representative Mobile Phone Email Address Office Area Covered

RATING SERVICES
Brad Mazur, Managing Director +1 (908) 268-0763 brad.mazur@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAN; CAR; USA & US Territories (PR & VI)

Brendan Tyne, Associate Director +1 (908) 323-1412 brendan.tyne@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAN; CAR; USA & US Territories (PR & VI)

Arthur Snyder IV, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 894-8040 arthur.snyderIV@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAN; CAR; USA & US Territories (PR & VI)

Daniel Giunta, Account Manager +1 (908) 455-6249 daniel.giunta@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAN; CAR; USA & US Territories (PR & VI)

Nick Charteris-Black, Managing Director +44 20 7397 0284 nick.charteris-black@ambest.com London EMEA 

Edem Kuenyehia, Director +44 20 7397 0280 edem.kuenyehia@ambest.com London Sub-Saharan Africa 

Riccardo Ciccozzi, Director +44 20 7397 0309 riccardo.ciccozzi@ambest.com London Southern Europe

William Mills, Senior Director +44 20 7397 0323 william.mills@ambest.com London Northern Europe

Róisín Gallagher, Associate Director +44 20 7397 0261 roisin.gallagher@ambest.com London Europe

Carlos De la Torre, Senior Director +52 55 7903 5420 carlos.delatorre@ambest.com Mexico City CAR & LATAM

Rob Curtis, Managing Director +65 9633 6118 robert.curtis@ambest.com Singapore AP; IN & US Territories (AS, GU & MP) 

Vasilis Katsipis, General Manager +971 4375 2782 vasilis.katsipis@ambest.com Dubai MENA; South & Central Asia 

Learn about AM Best Rating Services:  www.ambest.com/aboutratingservices

INFORMATION SERVICES
Learn about AM Best Information Services:  www.ambest.com/aboutinformationservices

Advertising Services
Bryan Martyn, Director +44 7970 799332 bryan.martyn@ambest.com London EMEA, AP & US Territories (AS, GU & MP)

Aidan Porter, Senior Account Manager +44 7702 947679 aidan.porter@ambest.com London UK

Brian McGoldrick, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 894-9552 brian.mcgoldrick@ambest.com USA (IL) CAN (Western Provinces); LATAM; USA (Western Region) & US Territories (PR & VI)

Brian Schlesinger, Associate Director +1 (908) 894-9586 brian.schlesinger@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAN (Eastern Provinces); CAR; USA (Eastern Region)

Learn about Advertising Services:  www.ambest.com/aboutadvertising 

Professional Resource Services
Doug Doremus, Associate Director +1 (908) 229-9965 doug.doremus@ambest.com USA (NJ) AP; BMU; CAN; CAR; EMEA; LATAM; USA & US Territories (AS, GU, MP, PR & VI)

Lori Sadukas, Associate +1 (908) 255-8991 lori.sadukas@ambest.com USA (NJ) USA (Eastern Region)

Learn about Professional Resource Services:  www.ambest.com/aboutprofessionalresources

Ratings, News & Data Analytic Services
Maryrose Paar, Director +1 (908) 894-8039 maryrose.paar@ambest.com USA (PA) BMU; CAN; CAR; LATAM; USA & US Territories (PR & VI)

Kellie Bodmer, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 328-6098 kellie.bodmer@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU & USA (NY) 

Jay Eihausen, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 894-9587 jay.eihausen@ambest.com USA (IL) USA (Mid-Western Region)

Debbie Giordano, Account Manager +1 (908) 335-0938 debbie.giordano@ambest.com USA (PA) USA (Mid-Atlantic Region) 

Danny Heffernan, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 894-9560 christopher.heffernan@ambest.com USA (GA) CAR; LATAM; USA (South Central Region) & US Territories (PR & VI) 

Sue Kjaer, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 894-9557 sue.kjaer@ambest.com USA (MA) USA (New England Region) 

Mark Kuhlman, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 894-9561 mark.kuhlman@ambest.com USA (TX) USA (Western Region & TX) 

Patrick McCahill, Account Manager +1 (908) 268-0765 patrick.mccahill@ambest.com USA (NJ) USA (South Atlantic Region & NY)

Maryrose Paar, Director +1 (908) 894-8039 maryrose.paar@ambest.com USA (PA) USA (IL)

Jennifer Rudy, Account Manager +1 (732) 266-8644 jennifer.rudy@ambest.com USA (MI) CAN & USA (North Central Region) 

Brian Schlesinger, Associate Director +1 (908) 894-9586 brian.schlesinger@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAR; LATAM; USA (Eastern Region) & US Territories (PR & VI)

Bryan Martyn, Director +44 7970 799332 bryan.martyn@ambest.com London EMEA; AP & US Territories (AS, GU & MP)

Aidan Porter, Senior Account Manager +44 7702 947679 aidan.porter@ambest.com London UK

Darren Hewitt, Account Representative +44 20 7397 0303 darren.hewitt@ambest.com London EMEA; AP & US Territories (AS, GU & MP)

Learn about Ratings, News & Data Analytic Services:  www.ambest.com/ratingsnewsdataanalytics

Redistribution Services
Bryan Martyn, Director +44 7970 799332 bryan.martyn@ambest.com London EMEA; AP & US Territories (AS, GU & MP)

James McMyne, Senior Account Manager +1 (908) 255-8764 james.mcmyne@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAN; CAR; LATAM; USA & US Territories (AS, GU, MP, PR & VI)

Barry Finan, Account Manager +1 (908) 300-7343 barry.finan@ambest.com USA (NJ) BMU; CAN; CAR; LATAM; USA & US Territories (AS, GU, MP, PR & VI)

Learn about Redistribution Services:  www.ambest.com/aboutredistribution

Regulatory Filing Application Services
Joli Orr-Weber, Account Manager +1 (908) 442-6148 BestESP_Sales@ambest.com USA (NJ) USA & US Territories (AS, GU, MP, PR & VI)

Learn about Regulatory Filing Application Services:  www.ambest.com/aboutregulatoryfilingsoftware 

MASTHEAD
Background illustrations on both mastheads are of HMS Victory. To learn more about The Nelson Collection at Lloyd’s, visit www.ambest.com/nelson.
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